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The subject of this video is cultural activities at Christmas. 
Featured in this video are: Kids and their Christmas crafts at 
the Carcross School, a bonfire and carrel sing-along at Marsh 
Lake, a Christmas tree hunt, Ross River kids concert and Elders 
dinner. 

Archives has one 3/4" video master designated for storage and one 
1/2" VHS viewing copy. VHS and Beta circulating copies are 
available at the A/V Unit. 

Subject headings: 

Christmas 
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DETAILED LISTING SHEET 

Program title: Christmas 

Time/Footage 

0:00 

0:20 

3:54 

4:26 

4:47 

5:42 

6:10 

6:25 

6:55 

7:30 

8:00 

8:20 

9:35 

10:10 

Description Format (Colour/ 
bw/mag/optjsil) 

Item on Carcross school kids colour, sound 
at Christmas; kids in the 
classroom making crafts 

Host Brenda Chambers talks 
to the kids about their 
crafts and Christmas 

End of item on the Carcross 
kids at Christmas 

Beggining of item on a 
Christmas gathering at Marsh 
Lake; man at a bonfire 

Van arrives at cabin, 
musicians and kids get out 

Brenda Chambers in van full 
of kids driving down the 
highway 

Musicians playing 

Man dragging a dead tree 
behind a snow machine 

Vic Istchencko carrying dead 
tree 

Kids and dogs playing in 
snow 

Kids in inner tube being 
pulled by snow machine 

Kids building snowperson 

Kids cooking and eating 
hotdogs 

Singalong with Yukn Jack 
around the bonfire 
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11:31 

15:30 

15:40 

16:06 

16:25 

16:40 

18:15 

19:00 

19:45 

19:57 

20:35 

21:20 

2.2:00 

22:28 

23:12 

24:00 

25:07 

Elder Irene Smith shares 
some of her Christmas 
memories 

Irene gets thanks and 
presents from the kids 
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End of item on Christmas at 
Marsh Lake 

Beginning of story 'Earl's 
Christmas Tree Hunt'; child 
in bed 

Earl heading out to kill a 
tree 

Earl exchanges a few words 
in Loucheaux with an Elderly 
lady 

Earl and two kids slide down 
a hill 

Earl gets cold and has a 
flashback 

Earl gets caught in a trap 

Family misses Earl and is 
worried 

Family decides Earl and the 
kids are lost 

Earl and the kids are 
rescued 

End of 'Earl's Christmas 
Tree Hunt' 

Beginning of story on Ross 
River Kids Concert and 
Elders Dinner; Kids singing 
a carol 

Kids on stage performing 
Christmas medley 

Grade ones performing their 
number "Friendly Beast" 

Grade twos performing 
"Frosty the Snowman" 
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25:29 

26:09 

26:42 

27:15 

28:00 

28:29 

29:40 

29:55 
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Grades five and six perform 
their number 

Santa meets the kids and 
gives out presents 

Feasting 

Elders speak of memories of 
Christmas past 

People at the Elders Dinner 

Christmas greetings from Sid 
Atkinson, Tommy Smith, 
Charlie Dick, Charlene 
Peter, Maureen Charlie, and 
Lary Charlie 

End 

Credits 




